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QOLTEC PATCHCORD
ŚWIATŁOWODOWY LC/UPC-
LC/UPC | MULTIMODE | 50/125U |
OM2 | DUPLEX | 10M

PRICE: -,-- EUR

SHIPPING TIME: 24 HOURS

CATALOG NUMBER: 50464

EAN CODE: 5901878504643

COLOUR: ORANGE

TYPE OF FIBER OPTIC TRANSMISSION: DUPLEX

TYPE PATCHCORD: MULTIMODE

TYPE OF FIBER OPTIC TRANSMISSION: DUPLEX

TYPE PATCHCORD : WIELOMODOWY

TYPE CONNECTORS: LC/UPC - LC/UPC

PACKAGE: POLYBAG

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: CLASS FIBER: OM2

CONNECTORS: LC/UPC - LC/UPC MULTIMODE IT IS USED:

- TRANSMISSIONS OF DATA (AUDIO, VIDEO) -

CONSTRUCTION OF A PASSIVE NETWORK - CATV

SOLUTIONS - DISTRIBUTION POINTS AND NODAL -

NETWORKS: LAN, MAN, WAN - SYSTEMS: WDM, FTTX

WARRANTY: 24 MONTHS

CABLE LENGTH: 10 M

PRODUCENT: QOLTEC

GŁĘBOKOŚĆ / DŁUGOŚĆ OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 210

SZEROKOŚĆ OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 20

WYSOKOŚĆ OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 255

WAGA NETTO [KG]: 0.1280

WAGA BRUTTO [KG]: 0.1330
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